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Assemblymember John Harabedian  
(D) District 41  
415 W. Foothill Blvd., Suite 124 
Claremont CA 91711 
Phone: (909) 624-7876 
Website: https://a41.asmdc.org/ 
Chief of Staff: Tom Steel  
tom.steel@asm.ca.gov 

Assemblymember Blanca Rubio  
(D) District 48  
100 N. Barranca St., Suite 895  
West Covina, CA 91791  
Phone: (626) 960-4457  
Website: https://a48.asmdc.org/ 
Chief of Staff: Daniel Folwarkow 
daniel.folwarkow@asm.ca.gov 

 Assemblymember Mike Fong 
(D) District 49  
1411 S. Garfield Ave. Ste 307 
Alhambra, CA 91801 
Phone: (626) 457-4918 
Website: https://a49.asmdc.org/  
Chief of Staff: Sophia Kwong Kim 
Sophia.kwong@asm.ca.gov 

 Assemblymember Michelle Rodriguez 
(D) District 53  
13160 7th Street  
Chino, CA 91710  
Phone: (909) 902-9606  
Website: https://a53.asmdc.org/  
Chief of Staff: Minnie Santillan 
minnie.santillan@asm.ca.gov 

Assemblymember Lisa Calderon  
(D) District 56  
13181 Crossroads Pkwy, Suite 160  
City of Industry, CA 91746  
Phone: (562) 692-5858  
Website: https://a56.asmdc.org/  
Chief of Staff: Lucia Saldivar 
lucia.saldivar@asm.ca.gov 

Senator Susan Rubio  
(D) District 22  
100 S. Vincent Avenue, Suite 401  
West Covina, CA 91790  
Phone: (626) 430-2499   
Website: https://sd22.senate.ca.gov/ 
Chief of Staff: Gustavo Arroyo 
Gustavo.arroyo@sen.ca.gov 

Senator Sasha Renee Perez  
(D) District 25  
601 East Glenoaks Blvd., Suite #210 
Glendale, CA 91207 
Phone: (818) 409-0400 
Website: https://sd25.senate.ca.gov/ 
Chief of Staff: Edmundo Cuevas 
edmundo.cuevas@sen.ca.gov 

Senator Eloise Gomez Reyes  
(D) District 29  
301 E. Vanderbilt Way, Suite 400 
San Bernardino, CA 92408 
Phone: (909) 888-5360 
Website: https://sd29.senate.ca.gov/ 
Chief of Staff: Matthew Hamlett 
matthew.hamlett@sen.ca.gov 

Senator Bob Archuleta  
(D) District 30  
12501 Imperial Hwy. Ste. 110 
Norwalk, CA 90650 
Phone: (562) 406-1001 
Website: https://sd30.senate.ca.gov/  
Chief of Staff: John Ackler  
john.ackler@sen.ca.gov 

Official California Legislative Information  
Web Site: http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/ 
 
For help in finding the representative for your 
district, log onto the following website and enter 
your zip code: http://findyourrep.legislature.ca.gov/ 
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